

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of Robert Juliat PIXIE

PD10100001	Bouton /	Knob (ø28 TL6).
DJ40071000	Poignée avant /	Front handle.
AFV0000004	Verrou Dzuss /	Fast lock.
AFVA000008	Jonc /	Lock ring.
AFVA000005	Ressort /	Spring.
DJ30074700	Capot couleurs /	Changer unit cover.
ME16U00301	Cordon secteur L= 2,5m /	2,5m mains cable.
DJ30352600	Fourche /	Yoke.
AFGA000002	Crochet /	Hook.
AFG0000004	Grenouillère chromée /	Chromed safety lock.
PO00000028	Poignée noir /	Black Handle.
DJ40071100	Poignée arrière /	Rear handle.
DE40574900	Stickers pour "PIXIE".	sticker "Pixie"
DE40506300	Sticker "ROBERT JULIAT".	sticker "Robert Juliat"
DE30506101	Sticker "Précaution d'utilisation" (F/GB) /	"Operating instruction" sticker (F/GB).
DE40519600	Plaque de contrôle /	Identification plate.
DJ20516502	Plaques - Tension /	Voltage - plates.
DJ30482001	Cône femelle /	Female cone.
DU30482100	Cône mâle /	Male cone.
VI06030003	Rondelle /	Washer.
VI06010012	Vis /	Screw (TCHC M6 x 20).
VI10030003	Rondelle /	Washer (ø10).
VI10020001	Ecrou /	Nut (M10).

DU40477700	Canon de fourche /	Canon cross piece.
VI10030009	Rondelle ressort /	Spring washer.
PO00000025	Poignée femelle /	Female handle (M10).
VI10010019	Vis à collet carré /	Set square collar (M10 x 50).
VI05010043	Vis /	Screw (TORX M5 x 10).
DJ40482201	Cale /	Wedge.
DJ40434102	Index	index
DE40487300	Bande repère /	Bearing strip.
DU40032605	Canon épaulé côté libre /	Trunion spacer.
VI10030003	Rondelle /	Washer (ø10).
VI10010018	Vis /	Screw (TH M10 x 35).
VI14050001	Clips.	clips
DU40081802	Palier delrin /	Plastic bearing.
DJ30226201	Tige /	Rod (L = 496).
OP15010005	Lentille /	Lens (ø150 R230).
ME14220207	Ventilateur /	Fan.
OP10010002	Lentille arrière /	Rear lens (ø100 R129).
ME12020104	Témoin de présence secteur 220/	240V.220/240V Mains checklight.
ME01010203	Disjoncteur 10A /	10A automatic circuit beaker.
CE0380U001	Condensateur /	Capacitor (70?F).
CE01039K02	Résistance /	Resistor.
ME05021000	Self HMI 575 / A partir du N??459	HMI 575 Self inducton coil..Valid since N??459.
ME06200401	Bornier /	Terminal connector.
ME15110001	Eclateur /	Spark gap.
FPADIV0014	Support gobo /	Gobo holder.
ME15100001	Amorceur /	Ignitor.
ME09102407	Temporisateur /	timing unit
PD10100005	Temporisateur + adaptation /	Timing unit + adaptation.A partir du N??444.Valid since N??444.
PD10100007	Minirupteur complet /	Micro switch.
ME14220203	Ventilateur /	Fan.

OP06020001	Lentille asphérique /	Asheric lens (ø60 F41).
MI00000003	Miroir /	Reflector (ø53.5).
VI03010028	Vis /	Screw (M3 x 6).
VI03030004	Rondelle /	Washer (ø3).
DT40280800	Ressort /	Spring.
DU40280700	Entertoise /	Strut.
DJ40048400	Rondelle /	Washer (ø85 x ø58).
RLA1427001	lamp "OSRAM" HMI 575 GS - 5600?K 750h.	lamp "OSRAM" HMI 575 GS - 5600?K 750h.
1010P10007	Douille complète /	Complete lamp holder.
DJ40073901	Contact.	contact
DJ40073902	Contact.	contact
DU40073800	Isolant /	Insulating block.
DJ40073700	Support /	Holder.
CF00100006	Clips.	clips
DJ40074800	Rondelle /	Disk (ø108).
DJ40074900	Porte filtre /	Filter holder.
PD10100002	Butée /	Block stopper.
DU40069800	Tige de manoeuvre /	Driving shank.
CF00200002	Bouton /	Knob.
PD10100003	Butée /	Block stopper.
AFVA000005	Ressort /	Spring.
AFVA000008	Jonc /	Lock ring.
AFV0000004	Verrou Dzuss /	Fast lock.
VI04010012	Vis /	Screw (TC M4 x 8).
VI04030010	Rondelle contact /	Contact washer (ø4).
VI04020006	Ecrou borgne /	Nut (M4).
DU30221906	Entretoise /	Spacer (ø4,1 x 8 L = 9,3mm).
VI03010008	Vis /	Screw (STHC M3 x 5).
VI04030002	Rondelle plate /	Washer (ø4).
DJ40075200	Axe /	Axel (ø4, L = 80mm).

DU40251500	Support.	support
VI04010008	Vis /	Screw (TC M4 x 6).
DJ40549100	Patte de manoeuvre couleurs /	Driving part for couleur holder.
VI04020017	Ecrou frein fendu /	Blocking nut.

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**